
PROVISIONAL TIME SCHEDULE Sunday, 01 March 2020

Number of Series x

skaters time compet.iceprepar. start end

Ice preparation (2 lanes) 0:20 11:10 11:30

Warm Up Allround 0:45 11:30 12:15

Track preparations 0:08 12:15 12:23

Test pair 0:02 12:23 12:25

Ice preparation (full) 0:30 12:25 12:55

Ladies - Allround 1,500 24 12 x 3'20 0:40 13:00 13:40

Ice preparation (2 lanes) 0:12 13:40 13:52

Men - Allround 1,500 24 12 x 3'15 0:39 13:52 14:31

Ice preparation (2 lanes) 0:12 14:31 14:43

Ladies - Allround 5,000 8 4 x 8'30 0:34 14:43 15:17

Ice preparation (3 lanes) 0:16 15:17 15:33

Men - Allround 10,000 8 4 x 15'00 1:00 15:33 16:33

Technical break 0:05 16:33 16:38

0:05 16:38 16:43

16:43 17:00

17:00 17:05

Prize giving on spot 1500 Men

Category Distance
 Time   Planning

Prize giving on spot 1500 Ladies

Prize giving on spot 5000 Ladies

Prize giving on spot 10 000 Men

Medal Ceremony Ladies and Men Allround

Lap of honor

SCHEDULE WITH ALL RESERVE

ISU 1/19/202010:42 AM


